Broker/Dealer List for 2015

Cantella & Company, Inc.

101 Federal Street
13th Floor
Boston, MA 02100

Coastal Securities, Inc.
920 Memorial City Way
11th Floor

Houston, TX 77024

First Empire Securities

100 Motor Parkway
2nd Floor
Hauppauge, NY 11788

First Southwest
300 West 6th Street
Suite 1940

Austin, TX 78701

Multi-Bank Securities, Inc.

2400 E. Commercial Blvd.
Suite 812
Ft. Lauderdale, FL. 33308

Oppenheimer & Co., Inc.

50 South 6th Street
Suite 1300
Minneapolis, MN 55402

Vining Sparks
775 Ridge Lake Blvd.

Suite 200
Memphis, TN 38120

Anthony Brock

abrock@cantella.com
(866) 521-6900

Tony Sekaly
tds@coastalsecurities.com

(800) 681-4121

Bill Kodak
bkodak@1empire.com
(800) 645-5424

Linda Callaway
Icallaway@firstsw.com
(800) 575-3792 Toll Free
(512) 481-2041 Direct

Fernando Pulido

FPulido@mbssecurities.com
(866) 355-0113

Paul Sullivan
paul.sullivan@opco.com
(612) 337-2715

Darlyne Haba

darlyne.haba@viningsparks.com
(800) 786-1268
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